
Wednesday, July 9  4-H Office Moves to Fairgrounds 
 

Thursday, July 10 
6 PM   4-H Bike Rodeo 
 

Saturday, July 12      Sunday, July 13 
3 PM   4-H Dog Agility Show   2 PM   4-H Dog Obedience Show 
 

Monday, July 14 
6 PM   Fair Set-Up  4-H Expo Hall, Dining Hall, Barns, etc.  
 

Tuesday, July 15 
5 - 7 PM  Project Check-In for Wednesday Judging (see list below) 
6 - 6:15 PM Poultry Frozen Broilers Check-In 
6:15 PM  Poultry Frozen Broilers Judging 
 

Wednesday, July 16 
8 - 9 AM  Project Check–In  
9 AM  4-H Exhibit Judging 
    Animal Poster   Barbecue    Child Development  
    Consumer Clothing  Entomology   Forestry  
    Geology    Health    Home Environment 
    Photography   Sewing    Sewing Fashion Revue 
    Shooting Sports Education Sportfishing   Veterinary Science 
    Weather & Climate Science Wildlife 
5 - 7PM  Mini 4-H Exhibit Check-In 
   Project Check-In for Thursday Judging (see list below) 
 

Thursday, July 17 
8 - 9 AM  Project Check–In  
9 AM  4-H Exhibit Judging 
    Aerospace    Alfalfa & Mixed Hay  Aquatic Science 
    Arts and Crafts   Cake Decorating   Collections   
    Construction Set   Do Your Own Thing  Electric    
    Foods    Genealogy    Gift Wrapping   
    Microwave Cooking  Models    Recycling   
    Scrapbooking   Sheep—Fleece   Woodworking 
 

Friday, July 18 
6 - 8PM  Goat Check-in 
6 - 8PM  Horse and Pony Check-in (Optional)  

 

Saturday, July 19 
 6 - 6P   Livestock Check-In 

8:30 - 10:30AM      Ag Hort Project Check-In and Judging 
 10:30 AM - 9PM Clover Center Open 

3:30PM   Tractor Operators Contest 
 6:30PM   Battle of the Barns 
 8PM    Concert: Gabe Bailey and Rocksteady 

Livestock Check-in Schedule  
6 - 8AM  Beef   
7 - 8AM   Sheep     
8 - 10AM   Rabbit     
8 - 11AM   Swine    
12 - 2PM  Starter Calf 
12 - 4PM   Poultry    
1 - 6PM   Dairy     
4-6PM  Horse and Pony 


